
Chicken Goujons, Chips & Dip

6 Chicken Nuggets, Chips & Dip

Sliced Chicken, Chips & Dip

Sausage, Chips & Dip

Pastie, Chips & Dip

Lunch 
Specials 

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

Lunch 
all

Lunch 12noon - 4pm

1 Sausage, 1 Goujon, 3 Nuggets, 

2 Onion Rings, Chips & Dip

Meal
with Chips & Drink

Burger

Cheese Burger

Cod Goujons

Goujons

Sausages

Chicken Nuggets

£5.85

£5.95

£6.50

£5.95

£5.65

£5.65

Alternatives & Sides

Jumbo Pastie                                                                     

Jumbo Pastie Bap                                                                                                                             

French Fried Onions                                                 

Battered Garlic Mushrooms                                

Battered Mushrooms                                               

£3.50

£4.25

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

Tasty

Cheese Burger                                           

Steak Burger                                 

Hawaiian Burger                            

Salad Burger                                         

Vegetarian Burger                                      

¼lb 

£5.00

£4.80

£5.60£3.85

£5.60

½lb 

£6.95

£6.75

£6.95

£6.95

£3.0

2  oz

£3.50

£3.85

£4.95

Burgers

Chicken 
Chicken Fillet Burger 

Zinger Chicken Fillet Burger

with Lettuce & Mayo                                                        
with Cheese, Lettuce & Mayo                                            

with Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce & Mayo                                 

£5.50
£5.80
£6.40

with Lettuce & Mayo                                                        
with Cheese, Lettuce & Mayo                                            

with Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce & Mayo                                 

£5.50
£5.80
£6.40

Sliced Chicken & Chips  Choice of Sauce                               

Chicken Curry & Chips 

£7.50

£8.50

Chicken Goujons & Dip                                                  

Nuggets includes Dip                                                                  

Chicken Goujons, Chips & Dip                                        

£6.50

£5.45
(6) £4. 45
(9)

£7.45(20)

£9.95

Traditional
Chip 

Large Chip                            

Chip & Cheese                                                                  

Chip & Cheese with Gravy, Curry or Beans            

Chip & Peas with Gravy or Curry sauce                 

Chip & Gravy or Curry sauce                                                  

Garlic Fries                                                                       

Plain Sausages (2)                

Battered Sausages (2)                                                        

   S ausages, Chips & Beans                                                       
 

Small Sausage Bap

Large Sausage Bap                                                

£4.00

£4.20

£5.65

£5.95

£5.25

£4.95

£4.95

£3.40

£3.60

£7.95

£2.75

£4.25

                                             

500ml Bottles                                       

Water
Cans                                                                                     

Kids Drinks                                     

Drinks
£2.10

£1.50
£1.65

£1.10

Cod

Cod Supper

Cod Goujons & Dip

Cod Goujons, Chip & Dip

Mushy Peas 

Tartare Sauce

£8.45

£11.45

£8.45

£11.45

£1.85

£1.50

Fish n Chips

Garlic Mayo, Mayo,
Cajun, BBQ, Chilli,
Chilli Mayo, Taco

Gravy / Curry                                                                

Beans / Peas                                                                  

Dips

£1.50

£2.00

£2.00Sml £1.50 Lrg

Lrg

5£ .505£ .50
only

Chequers 

CHOMPER 
BURGER
½ lb Burger, Bacon, Cheese, 
Sliced Mushroom, F.F.Onion 
& choice of sauce

6£ .996£ .99
only

1 sausage, 2 chicken goujons, 
4 chicken nuggets, 3 onion rings, 
chips & dip

only

2£ .992£ .99
4 chicken goujons, 
6 chicken nuggets, 3 sausages, 
5 onion rings, chips & 2 dips

only

GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS 

FRESHLY

BATTERED COD                                

BATTERED

COD GOUJONS 
with dip

CHICKEN GOUJONS
with dip 

LARGE CHIP 

SMALL CHIP 

MUSHY PEAS

£4.20

£4.00

£1.95

PORTION SUPPER

£11.45

£11.45

£9.95

£8.45

£8.45

£6.50


